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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Bytom 1,50/55/16.00 4,50/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 0,00/55/16.00 3,25/55/16.00   956,14 
3   Szafranska-Rolak Justyna SKI RIDE   Warszawa 5,00/55/18.25 2,25/55/16.00   921,05 
4   Grochowska Kinga MOS   Augustow 2,50/55/18.25 2,00/52   719,30 
5   Cyl Ewelina SPARTA   Augustow 5,00/52 5,00/46   596,49 
6   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Augustow 4,00/52   561,40 
6   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Szczecin 4,00/52   561,40 
8   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 0,00/52   421,05 
9   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Przyjezierze 4,00/49   350,88 

10   Molenda Magdalena MOS   Augustow 1,50/46   52,63 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Gruca Martin ZEFIR   Bytom 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE   Szczecin 2,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/13.00   931,82 
3   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Bytom 4,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   863,64 
4   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Bytom 2,00/58/13.00 0,50/58/13.00   863,64 
5   Naorniakowski Marek SKI RIDE   Warszawa 1,50/58/14.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/14.25)
3,00/58/16.00   715,91 

6   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Bytom 3,00/58/13.00 2,25/49   886,36 
7   Presz Jan SKI RIDE   Warszawa 1,50/58/14.25

(Tie break: 2,00/58/14.25)
  715,91 

8   Herve Henry ADRENALINA   Warszawa 5,00/58/16.00   659,09 
9   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Augustow 3,50/58/18.25   488,64 

10   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Augustow 3,00/58/18.25   477,27 
11   Rytko Dariusz ADRENALINA   Warszawa 2,50/58/18.25   465,91 
12   Rolak Lukasz SKI RIDE   Warszawa 4,00/52   227,27 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 4060 4060   1000,00 
2   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Bytom 3820 3560   940,89 
3   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Szczecin 3050 2140   751,23 
4   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 2490 1570   613,30 
5   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   Bytom 830 920   226,60 
6   Byczkowska Milena KNW   Jaworzno 820   201,97 
7   Kompert Sara KNW   Jaworzno 740   182,27 
8   Molenda Magdalena MOS   Augustow 550   135,47 
9   Grochowska Kinga MOS   Augustow 320   78,82 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Bernatowicz Krzysztof SKILINE   Szczecin 5090 5900   1000,00 
2   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Bytom 4000 4100   694,92 
3   Gruca Martin ZEFIR   Bytom 3940 3490   667,80 
4   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE   Szczecin 2760 2910   493,22 
5   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   Bytom 3520 2120   596,61 
6   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Bytom 1430   242,37 
7   Grzesiak Mateusz SKILINE   Szczecin 1230   208,47 
8   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Augustow 1030   174,58 
9   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Augustow 780   132,20 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 27,9m 23,3m   1000,00 
2   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Bytom 19,4m 19,6m   602,87 
3   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Szczecin 19,6m 18,6m   602,87 
4   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 18,2m 18,1m   535,89 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Team   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  

1   Borysewicz Kamil SPARTA   Augustow 52,4m 49,6m   1000,00 
2   Bernatowicz Krzysztof SKILINE   Szczecin 45,8m 48,8m   915,09 
3   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Augustow 41,3m 37,6m   738,21 
4   Gruca Martin ZEFIR   Bytom 39,7m 36,9m   700,47 
5   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   Bytom 35,2m   594,34 
6   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Bytom 31,8m   514,15 
7   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Bytom 23,0m   306,60 
8   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Bytom 0,00m    

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Team   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 956,14  613,30  1000,00  2569,44 
2   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Bytom 1000,00  940,89  602,87  2543,76 
3   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Bytom 421,05  1000,00  535,89  1956,94 
4   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Szczecin 561,40  751,23  602,87  1915,50 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Team   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gruca Martin ZEFIR   Bytom 1000,00  667,80  700,47  2368,27 
2   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Bytom 863,64  694,92  514,15  2072,71 
3   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Bytom 886,36  242,37  306,60  1435,33 
4   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Augustow 488,64  174,58  738,21  1401,43 

Chief Judge
Ryszard Bedner

Homologator
Jacek Zasępa

Scorer
Grażyna Naorniakowska
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